

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.A.No.7 of 2026

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	22.04.2026	<u>CMR, J & GTK, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2026</u> Filing of certified copy of the order dated 02.04.2026 passed in C.C.No.4632 of 2024 is dispensed with for the present. <u>C.A.No.7 of 2026</u> Issue notice to the respondents. List the matter on 17.06.2026. <u>I.A.No.2 of 2026</u> There shall be interim suspension of the operation of the order dated 02.04.2026 passed by the learned single Judge in C.C.No.4632 of 2024, till the next date of hearing. CMR, J GTK, J IBL	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE